Water Heater List Price w.e.f. 16th May, 2022
WINNER OF
NATIONAL ENERGY
CONSERVATION
AWARD - 2021
THE RANGE OF GOOD WATER HEATERS.
ZH
G
P
L0
00
20
/M
A
R
/2
02
2
C
on
di
tio
ns
 a
pp
ly.
Havells India Ltd.
Corp Office: QRG Towers, 2D, Sector-126, Expressway, Noida-201304 (U P) India Ph. +91-120-4771000
Email : marketing@havells.com, Website: www.havells.com
Customer Care No. 08045 77 1313  (All Connections), 011-4166 0303 (Landline)
Join us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/havells and share your ways to save the planet !
CIN - L31900DL1983PLC016304
HP / HB
ZELLA
HHP
Product Code Colour Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWIHPPBL010 BLUE 1000 W 8516 ` 1150.00
GHWIBHPBL015 BLUE 1500 W 8516 ` 1250.00
GHWIHBPWB010 WHITE-BLUE 1000 W 8516 ` 875.00
GHWIBHPWB015 WHITE-BLUE 1500 W 8516 ` 980.00
Product Code Colour Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWIBHMBL010 White Blue 1000 W 8516 ` 1640.00
GHWIBHMBL015 White Blue 1500 W 8516 ` 1760.00
IMMERSION WATER HEATER
HEAT PUMP WATER HEATER
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWIHCSWS200 White-Silver 200 L 2600 W 8418 ` 177110.00
GHWIHDSWS300 White-Silver 300 L 2600 W 8418 ` 202390.00
GHWAHHTWS500 White-Silver 500 L 6500 W 8418 ` 356160.00
Terms & Conditions:
•	 Prices are in Indian ` and inclusive of GST
• Free installation offer is applicable for electric water heaters only in selected cities/areas within municipal limits.
•	 Prices are subject to change without notice.
• This List Price supersedes all our previous Price Lists.
• Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may arise due to any errors in the list price. E & OE.
•	 Actual products may vary in colour, design, description and colour combination etc.
•	 Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail within this publication.
	 Specifications & performance data are constantly changing.
•	 Image/diagrams for illustration purpose only.
•	 Copyright Subsists. Imitation of trade dress, graphics and color scheme of this document is a punishable offence.
List Price | w.e.f. 16th May, 2022
Flagro
Product Code Colour Capacity
Heat
Exchanger
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWGFLSWH006 White - LPG 6 L 1.2 kg 8419 ` 9710.00
*GHWZFLSWH006 White - NG 6 L 1.2 kg 8419 ` 9710.00
Opal
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
*GHWEOPPWH001 White 1 L 3 kW 8516 ` 3685.00
*GHWEODPWH001 White 1 L 4.5 kW 8516 ` 3850.00
GHWEOPPPW003 White 3 L 3 kW 8516 ` 5315.00
GHWEAOPIV003 Ivory 3 L 3 kW 8516 ` 5315.00
GHWEAOPPW003 White 3 L 4.5 kW 8516 ` 5510.00
ISI *Marked is only applicable for LPG model
*1 L is available without flexible pipe.
ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATER
INSTANTANEOUS ELECTRIC /  GAS WATER
Product Code Colour
Capac-
ity
Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAIATWB006 White Blue 6 L 3 kW 8516 ` 11690.00
GHWAIATWH006 White Mustard 6 L 3 kW 8516 ` 11690.00
Instanio Prime
Instanio
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAIAPWB001 White Blue 1 L 3 kW 8516 ` 4095.00
GHWAIBPWB001 White Blue 1 L 4.5 kW 8516 ` 4270.00
GHWAIAPWB003 White Blue 3 L 3 kW 8516 ` 5575.00
GHWAIAPWH003 White Mustard 3 L 3 kW 8516 ` 5575.00
GHWAIBPWB003 White Blue 3 L 4.5 kW 8516 ` 5765.00
List Price | w.e.f. 16th May, 2022
ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATER
List Price | w.e.f. 16th May, 2022
Troica
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAHPSWH010 White Grey 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 10650.00
GHWAHPSIV010 Ivory Brown 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 10650.00
GHWAHPSWH015 White Grey 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 12395.00
GHWAHPSIV015 Ivory Brown 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 12395.00
GHWAHPSWH025 White Grey 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 14195.00
GHWAHPSIV025 Ivory Brown 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 14195.00
Monza DX-H
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWBMZSWH035 White-Right 35 L 2 kW 8516 ` 19750.00
GHWBMGSWH035 White-Left 35 L 2 kW 8516 ` 19750.00
GHWBMZSWH050 White-Right 50 L 2 kW 8516 ` 23750.00
GHWBMGSWH050 White-Left 50 L 2 kW 8516 ` 23750.00
Available in Left & Right side configuration.
Monza Slim i
Product Code Colour Capacity
Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWBMWSWH015 White -Right 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 16390.00
GHWBMWSWH025 White -Right 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 18590.00
Monza DX-CF
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWBMKSWH050 white 50 L 2 kW 8516 ` 23150.00
Monza Slim
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
*GHWBMASWH010 White-Right 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 12090.00
*GHWBMISWH010 White- Left 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 12090.00
GHWBMASWH015 White- Right 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 13680.00
GHWBMISWH015 White- Left 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 13680.00
GHWBMASWH025 White- Right 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 15895.00
GHWBMISWH025 White-Left 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 15895.00
*Available in Left / Right side & Floor Mounting configuration.
ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATER
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAMJSIV010 Ivory-Brown 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 12325.00
GHWAMJSWH010 White-Grey 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 12325.00
GHWAMJSIV015 Ivory-Brown 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 14050.00
GHWAMJSWH015 White-Grey 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 14050.00
GHWAMJSIV025 Ivory-Brown 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 15750.00
GHWAMJSWH025 White-Grey 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 15750.00
Monza Digi
Product Code Colour
Capac-
ity
Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAPUTWB010 White Blue 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 13050.00
GHWAPUTIV010 Ivory Pink 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 13050.00
GHWAPUTWB015 White Blue 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 14700.00
GHWAPUTIV015 Ivory Pink 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 14700.00
GHWAPUTWB025 White Blue 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 16390.00
GHWAPUTIV025 Ivory Pink 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 16390.00
Puro EX
Monza DX
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAMGTWH010 White 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 12050.00
GHWAMGSIB010 Ivory 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 12050.00
GHWAMGTWH015 White 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 13790.00
GHWAMGSIB015 Ivory 15 l 2 kW 8516 ` 13790.00
GHWAMGTWH025 White 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 15550.00
GHWAMGSIB025 Ivory 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 15550.00
GHWAMGSWH035 White 35L 2 kW 8516 ` 19375.00
GHWAMGSWH050 White 50L 2 kW 8516 ` 23150.00
GHWAMGSWH100 White 100 L 3 kW 8516 ` 40390.00
List Price | w.e.f. 16th May, 2022
Bianca
Product Code Colour Capacity
Rated
Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWCBNTWH010 White Blue 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 15350.00
GHWCBNTIV010 Ivory Champagne gold 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 15350.00
GHWCBNTWH015 White Blue 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 16990.00
GHWCBNTIV015 Ivory Champagne gold 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 16990.00
GHWCBNTWH025 White Blue 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 18690.00
GHWCBNTIV025 Ivory Champagne gold 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 18690.00
List Price | w.e.f. 16th May, 2022
Adonia R
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWCARTWH010 White 10 L 2 kW 8516 ` 17990.00
GHWCARTWH015 White 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 21525.00
GHWCARTWH025 White 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 23180.00
ELECTRIC STORAGE WATER HEATER
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAPXTWB006 White Blue 6 L 3 kW 8516 ` 11980.00
GHWAPXTPI006 Ivory Pink 6 L 3 kW 8516 ` 11980.00
GHWAPXTWB010 White Blue 10 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516 ` 15350.00
GHWAPXTPI010 Ivory Pink 10 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516 ` 15350.00
GHWAPXTWB015    White Blue 15 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516 ` 17450.00
GHWAPXTPI015 Ivory Pink 15 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516 ` 17450.00
GHWAPXTWB025 White Blue 25 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516 ` 19570.00
GHWAPXTIV025 Ivory Pink 25 L 1 kW / 2 kW / 3 kW 8516 ` 19570.00
Puro Turbo DX
Adonia i
Magnatron
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWCAITIV015 Ivory 15 L 2 kW 8516 ` 24470.00
GHWCAITIV025 Ivory 25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 26125.00
Product Code Colour Capacity Rated Power
HSN
Code
LP in (Rs.)
per unit
GHWAMNTWH025
White
Champagne Gold
25 L 2 kW 8516 ` 30,830.00